
2024024 MP Western  Mpumalanga
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081316
TSA081316

GC
GC

A1

[1] Noah PARKER

BYE

[1] Declan HALSEY

3

4

TSA092208
TSA092208

GE
GE

A2

Jordan RUSSELL

BYE

Caden ROODT

5

6

TSA091847
TSA091847

MPUM
MPUM

A3

[4] Thembalethu  MATHEBULA 

BYE

[4] Mias BEZUIDENHOUT

7

8

TSA091574

TSA082067

TSA091574

TSA082067

GN

NWP

GN

NWP

Krisjan DU PLOOY

Duncan MC DONALD

LEO FOURIE

Schubert SMITH 7-5, 3-6, 10-4

9

10

TSA082150
TSA082150

GE
GE

A5

Mats DU PREEZ

BYE

Bjorn DU PREEZ

11

12
TSA081777
TSA081777

GC
GC

A6

BYE

[3] Noah SNELL
[3] Coenraad ROUX

13

14

TSA081686

TSA092107

TSA081686

TSA092107

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

Reinhard GROBLER

Willem DU PLOOY

Jason STOLTZ

Thomas EDMONDSON 6-2, 6-4

15

16
TSA091197
TSA091197

NC
NC

A8

BYE

[2] Niel VAN DER WALT
[2] Petri EKSTEEN

[1] HALSEY / PARKER

ROODT / RUSSELL

Walkover

[4] BEZUIDENHOUT / MATHEBULA 

DU PLOOY / FOURIE

6-2, 6-2

DU PREEZ / DU PREEZ

[3] ROUX / SNELL

7-6(4), 7-6(11)

GROBLER / STOLTZ

[2] EKSTEEN / VAN DER WALT

7-6, 3-6, 10-6

[1] HALSEY / PARKER

[4] BEZUIDENHOUT / MATHEBULA 

6-7, 6-3, 10-8

[3] ROUX / SNELL

[2] EKSTEEN / VAN DER WALT

6-3, 3-6, 13-11

[1] HALSEY / PARKER

[3] ROUX / SNELL

3-6, 7-6, 10-8

[1] HALSEY / PARKER
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